Individual Best Times (All Time)

Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:58.62
2:59.81
3:02.09
3:02.32
3:02.54
3:05.78
3:08.07
3:12.17
3:13.47
3:15.16
3:15.42
3:19.00
3:20.22

3:45.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:02.54
3:02.32
3:02.09
2:58.62
2:59.81
3:05.78
3:08.07
3:12.17

3:13.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
447
431
429
427
405
391
366
359
350
348
330
324
227

WA Pts

427
429
431
456
447
405
391
366
359

Round

I T T I I I I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I

Date

05/05/18
04/02/18
05/05/18
30/07/18
09/02/19
04/02/17
07/02/16
09/05/15
03/08/14
10/05/14
07/06/14
01/06/13
01/06/13
07/10/12

Date

09/02/19
30/07/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
04/02/18
04/02/17
07/02/16
09/05/15
03/08/14

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016
London Region Summer Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Beckenham International Open Meet
London Region Age Group Championships
ASA London Region Age Groups 2013
ASA London Region Age Groups 2013

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016
London Region Summer Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Venue

Stratford
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Swansea
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
Swansea
London
Stratford
London
London

Crawley

Venue

Crystal Palace
Swansea
Stratford
Stratford
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:15.42
3:15.16
3:20.22
3:19.00

3:45.46

Copyright 2024

350
324
330
227

07/06/14
10/05/14
01/06/13
01/06/13
07/10/12

London Region Age Group Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet

ASA London Region Age Groups 2013
ASA London Region Age Groups 2013

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Stratford
London
London
London

Crawley

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



