Individual Best Times (All Time)

Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.62	456	Н	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
2:59.81	447	Н	04/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
3:02.09	431	F	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
3:02.32	429	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Saxon Crown	1
3:02.54	427	Н	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
3:05.78	405	Н	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
3:08.07	391	Н	07/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
3:12.17	366	Н	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London	Saxon Crown	1
3:13.47	359	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Saxon Crown	1
3:15.16	350	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Saxon Crown	1
3:15.42	348	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
3:19.00	330	Н	01/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Saxon Crown	1
3:20.22	324	F	01/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Saxon Crown	1
3:45.46	227	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Saxon Crown	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:02.54	427	Н	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
3:02.32	429	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Saxon Crown	1
3:02.09	431	F	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
2:58.62	456	Н	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
2:59.81	447	Н	04/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
3:05.78	405	Н	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
3:08.07	391	Н	07/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1
3:12.17	366	Н	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London	Saxon Crown	1
3:13.47 Copyright 2024	359 4	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Saxon Crown Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:15.42	348	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
3:15.16	350	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Saxon Crown	1
3:20.22	324	F	01/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Saxon Crown	1
3:19.00	330	Н	01/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Saxon Crown	1
3:45.46	227	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Saxon Crown	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS